Oraciones del subjuntivo

12 sentences

Use all the 9 underlined trigger phrases.

Then pick one phrase each from sections 2, 3, and 4.

Use each of the 5 subjects at least once in the trigger phrase.

Use each of the 5 subjects at least once in the subjunctive phrase.

Use at least 3 irregular subjunctive verbs in your subjunctive phrases.
Make sure the subjects in the trigger and subjunctive phrases are different.
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This is what | mean by “5” subjects:




Sentence clause 1: trigger phrase conjugated in
present indicative (normal—not subjunctive)
1. pedir que
preferir que
sugerir que
recomendar que
aconsejar que
querer que
desear que
esperar que
ojald que
. indicator from section 2
. indicator from section 3
. indicator from section 4
. yo
. ta
. ud/él/ella
. hosotros/nosotras
. uds./ellos/ellas

Lo NOU R~ WN

R R R R R kR R
NOoOuUbdwWNRO

subject/verb agreement for trigger phrases /12

Sentence clause 2: phrase conjugated in subjunctive

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

yo
tu

ud/él/ella
nosotros/nosotras
uds./ellos/ellas

irregular subjunctive verb 1
irregular subjunctive verb 2
irregular subjunctive verb 3

Total elements included /25

correct conjugation for subjunctive verbs /12

Subjects in the trigger and subjunctive phrases are different /12
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